

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).344/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/12/2008 in CRLP No. 7614/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GALI VENKATARAMI REDDY@G.V.REDDY@VENKAT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.THR.CBI, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.R. Murthy, Adv.for  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this petition next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master  
[Listing Proforma is attached]

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master